FEATURES
• DIN Rail Mounting
• 1500 V Isolation
• Inputs: 4-20 mA, 0-10 V
• Outputs: 4-20 mA, 0-10 V
• Single Input & Single or Dual Outputs
• 0.1% FS Accuracy

PD659-1MA-1V Signal Conditioner with One 4-20 mA Input
and One 0-10 VDC Output
ORDERING INFORMATION
Disclaimer
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Precision
Digital Corporation makes no representations or warranties with respect to the contents
hereof, and specifically disclaims any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for
a particular purpose.
©2020 Precision Digital Corporation. All rights reserved.
 WARNING
Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
DIMENSIONS
Units: Inches (mm)
4.5
(115)
3.9 (99)
1.4 (35)
0.9 (23)
3.9
(100)
Enclosures
Enclosure Series Description
PDA2300 Economical NEMA 4X Plastic
PDA2500 NEMA 4X Plastic
PDA2600 NEMA 4X Stainless Steel
PDA2700 NEMA 4X Steel
PDA2800 Smallest Footprint NEMA 4X Plastic
PDA3400 Internally Mounted NEMA 4X Plastic
Accessories
Model Description
PDA1002 6" DIN Rail Mounting Kit
(for mounting on enclosure back plates)
PDA1003 7" DIN Rail Mounting Kit
(for mounting in PDA2811/PDA2812)
PDA1024-01 24 VDC Transmitter Power Supply
CONNECTIONS (continued)
PD659-1V-1MA Signal Conditioner
1